
 
 

 

 

  
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

FRIDAY 
MARCH 13, 2015 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
2ND  

15031942 3/12/15  10:14AM  WESTSIDE ROAD 
BROOKWOOD, AL  

FURNITURE  
U-HAUL TRAILER  

TATTOO EQUIPMENT  
SWORDS  

300.00 
1500.00 
100.00 
500.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE  

15031983 3/12/15  2:41PM  OLIVER ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL  

BAG OF CHANGE  
GLOVE  

5.00 
5.00 

 

 
 


