

PRESS RELEASE

CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION

FRIDAY

MARCH 13, 2015

INCIDENT	CASE #:	DATE & TIME	LOCATION	ITEMS TAKEN / MISC.	VALUE
THEFT OF PROPERTY	15031942	3/12/15 10:14AM	WESTSIDE ROAD	FURNITURE	300.00
2 ND			BROOKWOOD, AL	U-HAUL TRAILER	1500.00
				TATTOO EQUIPMENT	100.00
				SWORDS	500.00
UNLAWFUL	15031983	3/12/15 2:41PM	OLIVER ROAD	BAG OF CHANGE	5.00
BREAKING AND			COTTONDALE, AL	GLOVE	5.00
ENTERING A					
VEHICLE					